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tete de mule

Tito’s Vodka, lime, spicy
ginger beer, mint

$12

panache

Rieger’s Gin, St Germain,
Kronenbourg Blanc,
Lemon

$13

chinois mule

Vodka, Créme de Cassis,
Jalapeno-Berry Shrub,
Lime, Ginger Beer

$13

humble
cobbler

Ilegal Mezcal, Peach,
Genépy des Alpes, Lime

$14

the dcl

Spiced Rum, Amaro di
Angostura, Sesame,
Chai, Oat Milk

$15

maximilian

Milagro Silver Tequila,
Chinola, mango, honey,
black lime salt

$14

peak bloom

Strawberry Gin, Empress
Gin, Lillet Rouge, Egg
White, Hibiscus, Lemon

$15
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valensole

SmokeLab Vodka,
Sorgin Sauvignon Gin,
Lillet Blanc, Lavender

$15

au pear
affair

Ten to One Rum, Dickel
Bourbon, Spiced Pear,
Don Ciccio Nocino, Black
Walnut

$16

la garonne

Unaged Armagnac, Lillet
Blanc, Bergamot

$15

carré
nouvelle

Rye, Monnet VS, Dolin
Rouge, Baltamaro
Szechuan Amaro, Bitters

$15
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wine b y  t h e  g l a s s

whites

Chardonnay, Louis Latour, Ardèche
Chenin Blanc, Ch. Moncontour, Vouvray
Sauv. Blanc, Dm. Gilles Lesimple, Sancerre
Sauv. Blanc, Graves D’Ardonneau, Bordeaux
Viognier, Dm. du Tix, Vaucluse 

$13
$12
$18
$12
$16

reds

Bordeaux Blend, Ch. du Beau Vallon, St Emilion
Malbec, Ch. du Cedre “Héritage,” Cahors 
Tannat/Cab Franc, Ch. Peyros “Héritage,” Madiran
Pinot Noir, Christian Lauverjat 2020, Sancerre 
Syrah, Delas Les Launes, Crozes-Hermitage

$15
$12
$12
$18
$16

rosé

Fabre en Provence Rosé 2022, Côtes de Provence $12

bubbles

Crémant D’Alsace, Jean Geiler Brut Prestige
G.H. Mumm Grand Cordon Rouge Brut
G.H. Mumm Grand Cordon Rosé Bru

$12
$16
$17

TsingTao, China (4%)
Soul Mega Pale Ale, Maryland, (5.5%)
Kronenbourg Blanc, France (5.0%)
Sun Run Hazy IPA, Maryland (6.5%)
Lvivske Lager, Ukraine (4.5%)

$5
$8.5

$8
$7
$9

Single espresso
Double espresso

$4
$7

Bartender’s Creation Mocktail 5
N/Agroni
(N-A) Partake Blonde Ale, Canada 
Soda: Coca-Cola or Diet, sprite, ginger ale
Spicy Ginger Beer
Juices: Pineapple, Orange, Cranberry, Grapefruit
Wild Bay Strawberry Lavender Kombucha
San Pellegrino (1 Liter)

$5
$7
$6
$3
$3
$4
$5
$5
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beer coffee

zero-proof


